
1 成  田  桜  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 49.07 22.54 26.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 2 1 1 1

2 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.11 4.411 1 0 0 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.15-4 2 1 1 2

7 1Fe e 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -5 -3 -5 -3

8 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

21.60 22.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

26.53

2 野  田  めぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 47.44 21.55 26.39 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.44 2.343 3 2 2 1

5 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

7 2F+2T<+2Tq < 4.14 -0.72 3.42-2 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

9 FCSpB 1.60 0.16 1.761 1 0 1 1

22.04 21.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.084.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.50

26.39

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 上  谷      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 44.24 19.31 24.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

4 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.42 2.68-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 1

7 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.09 2.011 1 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

19.78 19.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.833.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.173.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.083.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

24.93

4 小  鹿  詩  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 1 42.18 17.65 24.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 -1 1 1

5 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 -0.06 2.180 -1 0 0 -1

6 2Sq+2T< < 2.34 -0.48 1.86-2 -4 -5 -4 -3

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 -1 0 0 1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

18.75 17.65

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.50

24.53
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5 茂      優  碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 4 42.14 17.61 24.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

2 2Lz!+2T+2T< ! 4.44 -0.70 3.74-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-1 0 -1 0 0

6 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 -1 1 1

8 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.16 -0.54 2.62-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -2 -1 -2 0

19.00 17.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.083.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

24.53
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